Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

702-W
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
702-W ........................................................ 1 Port (10/100BaseTX) Industrial Wireless Radio with three MIMO antennas, DIN-rail
702-W-PM ................................................. Panel mount kit for use with N-Tron's 702-W Wireless Radio
ANT-CAB-400-N-RPSMA-X ...................... Low loss CA-400 coaxial cable with (1) RP-TNC connector and (1) N-male connector
ANT-CAB-195-RPSMA-RPSMA-X ............ 702-W antenna bulkhead extension cable set; each cable includes (1) straight RP-SMA bulkhead jack and
 (1) 90° RP-SMA plug (package of 3)
ANT-MD24-12 ............................................ 2.4GHz 12dBi mini directional antenna and pole mount bracket included
ANT-PAD24-16 .......................................... 2.4GHz 16dBi panel directional antenna and pole mount bracket included
ANT-PAD58-19 .......................................... 5.8GHz, 19dBi panel directional antenna N-female connector and pole mount bracket included
ANT-PD58-32 ............................................ 5.8 GHz parabolic dish 32dBi directional antenna and pole mount bracket included
ANT-LA6-NFF ............................................ 2-6GHz quarter wave lightning arrestor (N-female to N-female, less than 0.2dB insertion loss, IP65, -40° to 85°C)
ANT-CAB-400-N-X .................................... Low loss CA-400 coaxial cable with (2) N-female connector (for use with the ANT-LA6-NFF lightning arrestor)
NTPS-24-1.3  ............................................. DIN-rail power supply 24 VDC @ 1.3 amp
702-W